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Distance Classification 500 metre (1) Women

JUNIOR

WORLD CUP

ISU Junior World Cup Short Track 2024/25 - Bormio (ITA)
14th - 16th November 2024 - Palaghiaccio

Berenice COMBY FRA

Wanyu LYU CHN
Jingyi LIN CHN
Kornelia WOZNIAK POL
Anna FALKOWSKA POL
Panka NOGRADI HUN
Minji KANG KOR
Margherita BETTI ITA

Jaehee CHUNG KOR
Victoria JEAN-BAPTISTE CAN
Courtney CHARLONG CAN
Thanutchaya CHATTHAISONG  THA
Mila BOIVIN CAN
Dora SZIGETI HUN
Michalina WAWER POL
Rina SHIMADA JPN

Nonomi INOUE JPN

Polina OMELCHUK KAZ
Birgit RADT NED
Kexin ZHAO CHN
Kateryna SOLOVIOVA GER
Izabella ZAKATSIOLO USA
Lea POPOVICOVA SVK

Sabrina CANCLINI ITA

Sara MERAZZI ITA

Luna-Marie Weber LAU DEN
Sophie NIJBOER NED
Elizabeth RHODEHAMEL USA
Isabella CAICEDO CcoL
Andrea CAO USA
Nisa Nur FIDAN TUR
Amelia CHUA SGP

Sophie WIBMER AUT
Anna PNOVSKA CZE

Guro SAMDAHL MELHUUS NOR
Madara GINTERE LAT

Tonka HORVAT CRO
Veronika IGOSINA LAT

Bella STARETSKAYA KAZ

Final A
1 20
2 11
3 10
4 65
5 62
Final B
6 27
7 45
8 31
9 44
Semi Finals .
10 6
Quarter Finals .
11 5
12 71
13 4
14 28
15 64
16 38
17 35
18 41
19 54
20 13
Rep.Semi Finals .
21 23
22 80
23 69
24 32
25 34
26 19
27 53
28 77
29 14
30 86
31 84
32 68
33 1
34 17
35 58
36 49
37 82
38 50
39 42

WinSport 10.3.0.12 /20/11/2024/18:36:19
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1-1-2-1
1-1-1-2
1-2-3-3
2-1-2-4
1-2-1-5

2-2-3-1
2-3-5-2
2-3-4-3
1-2-4-4

1-1-8-

2-3- -
3-(1)-(1)-3- -
2-4- -
2-4- -
3-4- -
5-(1)-(1)-4- -
1-5- -
2-5- -
3-5- -
1-8- -

3-(1)-(2)- - -
5-2-(2)- - -
3-@-3)- - -
4-2-3)- - -
3-Q-(4)- - -
3-Q-(4)- - -
3-(1)-(5)- - -
4-(1)-(3)- - -

Institutional Partner

EJregioneLombardia

Time

43.648
43.615
43.864
43.948
43.714

43.623
43.933
43.780
43.860

43.413

44.564
46.60

43.870
44.630
44420
44.326
44.684
44.466
43.942
44.567

45.132
46.365
45.466
45.503
45.682
45.935
45.683
46.348

46.496
47.616
47.927
46.364
47.702
46.617
46.951
49.676
47.776
49.717
48.821



